www.capp.dk • +49(0)3631/65242-0 • info@cappahn.com
U N I V E R S A L  C E N T R I F U G E
CAPPRondo Universal Centrifuge has been
developed after much research of user feedback and
expectations. Occupying a minimal amount of bench
space, it offers powerful and efficient centrifugation
whilst maintaining a high performance over a long
time of use.

Display Yes, large LED Display
Timer Setting from 1 to 999 mins or infinite mode
Programmable Yes, up to 99 programs
Imbalance Detection Yes
Rotors (optional) Multiple rotor options (swing-out and fixed-angle rotors)
Dimensions (W x D x H) 595 x 436 x 311mm
Weight 23kg (without rotor)
Rondo
www.capp.dk • +49(0)3631/65242-0 • info@cappahn.com
Important note: Each rotor has a range of optional tube adaptors.
Go to: www.CAPP.dk/product/CAPProndo-universal-centrifuge to see the full overview of all adaptors available.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
CRC-432X CAPPRondo Universal Centrifuge (up to 4 x 100mL)
Rotor options:
CR-43-100 4 x 100mL swing rotor with Bio Safety Cap, RCF 3164 x g
CR-43-15 16 x 15mL swing rotor with stainless steel tubes, RCF 3485 x g
CR-43-PL 2 x Microplates swing rotor, RCF 2355 x g
CR-43-100F 4 x 100mL fixed-angle rotor, RCF 2559 x g
CR-43-15F-24 24 x 15mL fixed-angle rotor, RCF 2852 x g
CR-43-15F-16 16 x 15mL fixed-angle rotor, RCF 3144 x g
CR-43-06 32 x 6mL swing rotor, RCF 3164 g (includes 32 x 6mL SS tubes dia.13mm, length 100 mm)
CR-43-100
4 x 100mL swing rotor
with Bio Safety Cap, RCF